
UCSB Actuarial Association Events Calendar 

September 28, 2017 - October 13, 2017 
 

Thursday, 9/28/17 • Fall Quarter Begins 

 

Friday, 9/29/17 • First General Meeting (2 pm) 

 

Monday, 10/2/17 • Resume Workshop (5-9 pm) 

 

Tuesday, 10/3/17 • Resume Workshop (5-9 pm) 

• Membership Fees Due (to have resume 

included in department resume portfolio) 
 

Wednesday, 10/4/17 • Resumes Due (4 pm) 

 

Friday, 10/6/17 • Interview Workshop (2 pm) 

 

Tuesday 10/10/17 • Info Sessions (Evening/Night) 

 

Wednesday, 10/11/17 • Info Sessions (Evening/Night) 

 

Thursday, 10/12/17 • Career Fair (11 am – 2:30 pm) 

• Info Sessions (Evening/Night) 

• Interviews (Afternoon)  

Friday, 10/13/17 • Interviews (All day) 

 

 


